
WOMEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Women's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 130.0 145.0 10

2 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 130.6 125.0 8

3 Kiara Stone Hiawatha High School 130.0 115.0 6

4 Audrey Coates Jefferson West 130.0 110.0 4

5 Somer Wyatt McLouth 127.7 100.0 2

6 Anna Patz McLouth 128.2 100.0 1

7 Allison Weishaar JCN 124.0 95.0 0

8 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 125.4 95.0 0

9 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 128.2 95.0 0

10 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 132.0 95.0 0

11 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 129.0 85.0 0

12 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 125.0 0 0

13 Clarissa Stean McLouth 129.0 0 0

Women's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 130.0 235.0 10

2 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 130.6 235.0 8

3 Somer Wyatt McLouth 127.7 205.0 6

4 Kiara Stone Hiawatha High School 130.0 200.0 4

5 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 128.2 185.0 2

6 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 132.0 185.0 1

7 Audrey Coates Jefferson West 130.0 175.0 0

8 Clarissa Stean McLouth 129.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 129.0 160.0 0

10 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 125.4 150.0 0

11 Allison Weishaar JCN 124.0 145.0 0

12 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 125.0 0 0

13 Anna Patz McLouth 128.2 0 0

Women's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 130.6 165.0 10

2 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 132.0 155.0 8

3 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 130.0 150.0 6

4 Somer Wyatt McLouth 127.7 135.0 4

5 Audrey Coates Jefferson West 130.0 125.0 2

6 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 128.2 115.0 1

7 Kiara Stone Hiawatha High School 130.0 115.0 0

8 Clarissa Stean McLouth 129.0 110.0 0

9 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 129.0 105.0 0

10 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 125.4 100.0 0

11 Allison Weishaar JCN 124.0 85.0 0

12 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 125.0 0 0

13 Anna Patz McLouth 128.2 0 0

Women's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 130.0 530.0 10

2 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 130.6 525.0 8

3 Somer Wyatt McLouth 127.7 440.0 6

4 LILY HELLER Basehor Linwood 132.0 435.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Kiara Stone Hiawatha High School 130.0 430.0 2

6 Audrey Coates Jefferson West 130.0 410.0 1

7 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 128.2 395.0 0

8 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 129.0 350.0 0

9 MADISON MCDONNELL Basehor Linwood 125.4 345.0 0

10 Allison Weishaar JCN 124.0 325.0 0

11 Clarissa Stean McLouth 129.0 270.0 0

12 Anna Patz McLouth 128.2 100.0 0

13 Sara Leitner Oskaloosa High School 125.0 0 0


